(Restated)
VND

VND

VND

Payables to employees

182,079,802,326

(44,801,159,000)

137,278,643,326
Bonus and welfare funds

214,714,214,121

(11,035,099,000)

203,679,115,121
Foreign exchange differences

(3,434,779,913,289)

60,565,586,143

(3,374,214,327,146)
Investment and development fund

118,519,383,939

(4,729,328,143)

113,790,055,796

(ii) Separate statement of income

2016
(as previously

reported)
VND

Cost of sales 	 30,161,577,054,598
Financial expenses 	 3,148,338,322,244
General and administration expenses 311,462,146,035
Net profit after tax 	 163,604,370,179

Adjustments
VND

(30,572,238,493)
60,565,586,143

(14,228,920,507)
(15,764,427,143)

2016
(Restated)

VND

30,131,004,816,105
3,208,903,908,387

297,233,225,528
147,839,943,036

49

Power Generation Corporation 3

Notes to the separate financial statements for the year ended 31 December 2016

(continued)

Form B 09 — DN
(Issued under Circular No. 200/2014/17-BTC

dated 22 December 2014 of the Ministry of Finance)

(iii) Separate statement of cash flows

2016
(as previously

reported)
VND

2016
Adjustments 	(Restated)

VND 	 VND

Profit before tax 164,894,668,225 (15,764,427,143) 149,130,241,082
Exchange losses arising from
revaluation of monetary items
denominated in foreign currencies 592,136,847,768 60,565,586,143 652,702,433,911
Change in payables 1,300,968,432,222 (44,801,159,000) 1,256,167,273,222

15 March 2017; except for Note 31 and figures presented in Note 31 dated 31 March 2017.

Prepared by:

Vu Phuong Thao

Thanh Huo 	 g Quoc Phuc
Preparer

Chief Accountant 	 ty General Director

50

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45